

2017年度各月營收

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	本月	上年度同期	增減比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增減比率%
一月	396,691	330,476	20.04%	396,691	330,476	20.04%
二月	454,138	411,436	10.38%	850,829	741,912	14.68%
三月	382,983	371,753	3.02%	1,233,812	1,113,665	10.79%
四月	411,810	292,564	40.76%	1,645,622	1,406,228	17.02%
五月	431,742	375,181	15.08%	2,077,364	1,781,409	16.61%
六月	429,839	423,515	1.49%	2,507,203	2,204,924	13.71%
七月	464,659	453,694	2.42%	2,971,862	2,658,618	11.78%
八月	508,343	437,226	16.27%	3,480,205	3,095,844	12.42%
九月	372,093	335,474	10.92%	3,852,298	3,431,317	12.27%
十月	397,235	381,876	4.02%	4,249,533	3,813,194	11.44%
十一月	404,775	359,004	12.75%	4,654,308	4,172,197	11.56%
十二月	414,466	411,593	0.70%	5,068,774	4,583,790	10.58%

上述資料均係公司自結數字。